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SW344

986-410PCB2-52
986-409PCB2-101
986-392Solder2-52
986-380Solder2-101

Shorting - 36° Indexing

986-379PCB2-62
986-367PCB2-121
986-355Solder2-62
986-343Solder2-121

Shorting - 30° Indexing

986-331PCB2-52
986-320PCB2-101
986-318Solder2-52
986-306Solder2-101

Non-Shorting - 36° Indexing

986-290PCB2-62
986-288PCB2-121
986-276Solder2-62
986-264Solder2-121

Non-Shorting - 30° Indexing

100+50+25+10+1+TerminationPositionsPoles
Price EachOrder

Code

Miniature - MX Series
0.5A @ 115V

Ì Rugged construction 
Ì Stainless steel shaft, double D form
Ì Ball indexing 
Ì Adjustable switch stop
Ì Central fixing with M7 0.75 bush

Body : Depth behind panel = 17
(1 wafer), 23.5(2 wafer)

Dia = 17, Bush thread M7 x 0.75

566-548238
566-536246
566-524264
566-5122122
566-500134
566-494143
566-482162
566-4701121

Shorting

566-469238
566-457246
566-445.264
566-4332122
566-421134
566-410143
566-408.162
566-391.1121

Non-Shorting

250+100+25+10+1+WafersPositionsPoles
Price EachOrder

Code
No of 

SW364
30°Indexing angle

-40°C to +85°COperating temperature0.5Aswitching  
1,000MΩInsulation resistance 2Anon switching
≥25,000 opsOperational LifeContact rating

Miniature – 01 Series
1A @ 2V ac/dc, 0.5A @ 24V ac/dc, 0.1A @ 200V ac/dc

Ì Fibreglass reinforced Makrolon case
Ì Compact size
Ì Stainless steel shaft suitable for use in

humid atmospheres
Ì Maximum of 12 positions (or 11 posi-

tions with ‘Stop’)

Stop Screws : The switches are fitted with stop screws as indicated below. Additional
stop screws may be ordered separately.

Current rating (non-switching) 3A
Contact resistance 5mΩ
Test voltage

contact to contact, RH 60% 750V ac 500V dc for more than 1 circuit
contact to earth, RH 60% 750V ac 500V dc for more than 1 circuit

Capacitance, contact to contact 0.8pF
Wafer insulation (minimum) 10,000,000MΩ
Bush thread M8
Indexing angle Non-shorting 60°

Shorting 30°
Contact material Hard silver with gold flash

Mftrs. List No.
01-1101=140-514, 01-2101=140-521, 01-1161=140-513, 01-2161=140-520,
01-1231=140-518, 01-2231=140-527, 01-1421=140-525, 01-2421=140-529,
01-1120=140-517, 01-2120=140-524, 01-1110=140-516, 01-2110=140-523,
01-1260=140-519, 01-2260=140-528, 01-1430=140-526, 01-1100=140-515,
01-2100=140-522, 4007-35=678-387

Í Indicates switch without stop
678-387Additional stop screws

250+100+25+Order Multiple=25

140-522210Í2
140-515110Í1
140-526134
140-528264
140-519162
140-5232112
140-5161111
140-524212Í2
140-517112Í1

Shorting
140-529228
140-525124
140-527234
140-518132
140-520262
140-513161
140-52126Í2
140-51416Í1

Non-Shorting

100+50+1+

Price Each

Order Code
No. of
WafersPositionsPoles

SW71

Low Profile PCB – 08 Series
1.5A @ 1V ac/dc, 0.3A @ 24V ac/dc, 0.2A @ 110V ac/dc

Stop Screws M1.2 2.5. The switches are fitted with all the necessary stop screws.
Additonal stop screws may be ordered separately.

Current rating (non-switching) 3A Wafer material Tefzel
Test voltage at 60% RH 1000V rms Contact material Silver plated/gold flash
Insulation resistance 1,000,000MΩ Indexing angle 30°
Contact resistance including Mechanical life 25,000 ops

conductor path resistance <20mΩ Operating temperature -40°C to +85°C
Capacitance, max 1.5pF

Í Indicates switch without stop
422-370Additional stop screws

100+50+10+Order Multiple=10

422-344162
Shorting

422-319143
422-307264
422-290162
422-2772122Í
422-2651121Í

Non-Shorting

100+50+1+

Price Each

Order Code
No. of
WafersPositionsPoles

1 pole 12 way

2 pole 6 wayH=12.8, W=31, 
Spindle L=25, Dia=4,
Body L=28.5 (1 wafer), 
38.5 (2 wafer)

Ì PCB terminations on 2.54mm
pitch

Ì Connections by links on PCB as
appropriate (see above diagrams)

SW73

Construction: Switch wafers are constructed in two halves, each half having 12 single contacts. A
rotor located between them carries as required 1, 2, 3 or 4 wiper bridges which connect the contacts
of the two halves.

Mftrs. List No.
08-1101-00=422-265, 08-2101-00=422-277, 08-1261-00=422-290, 08-2261-00=422-307,
08-1341-00=422-319, 08-1260-00=422-344.

3 pole 4 way

4 pole 3 way
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